WrPUCTOE BUHO

MARQUES DE REQUENA CAVA BRUT

Ucnanms
Makabeo. Cyxoe. 11,5%

PROSECCO MILLESIMATO LOVO
Wranug
Mmepa. Cyxoe. 11%

BOSIO ASTI MILLESIMATO
Wranug
Myckar. Cnagkoe. 7%

ROCCA DEI FORTI VERDICCHIO
Wranug
Bepaukkuo. Cyxoe.12%

125/750mn

% 530/3180

© 540/3240

% 550/3300

% 470/2820

SCHLOSS MUNZINGEN, SEKT ROSE TROCKEN  680/4100

lepMaHms
Mo Hyap. Cyxoe. 11.5%

bE/IOE BUHO

CHARDONNAY «RESERVA» DO,
LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS

Yunm

Wapgowe. Cyxoe.13%

TERRA VEGA RESERVA SAUVIGNON BLANC

Yunm
CoBuHbOH. Cyxoe.12,5%

LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS NUCOS
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Yunn

CoBuHbOH. Cyxoe.12,5%

ANTIGAL, RED CAR TORRONTES
AprentvHa
Topponrec. Cyxoe.12,5%

BODEGAS NAIA K-NAIA
Wcnauus
Bepzexo, Cosutbon. Cyxoe.13,5%

DESTALO WHITE, VINHO VERDE DOC

Mopryranus

125/750mn

% 550/3300

% 550/3300

% 400/2400

% 470/2800

© 580/3500

% 4402650

Tpaxagypa, ApuHry, Noypeiipy. Monycyxoe. 10,5%

TINAZZ| PASTEL SOAVE CLASSICO
Wranus

4200

[apraxera, TpebbbsaHo au coase. Cyxoe. 13%

TINAZZI, CORESEI PINOT GRIGIO
DELLE VENEZIE DOP

Wranug

Mo rpugxmo. Cyxoe. 12%

@ 390/2350

(OLOMBA BIANCA, PRINCIPE DI GRANATEY

GRILLO, SICILIA DOC
Wranus
[punno. Monycyxoe. 12,5%

© 440/2650

SANTA MARGHERITA, PINOT GRIGIO,
VALDADIGE DOC

Wranug

Mo rpugxmo. Cyxoe. 12,5%

5400

PETER MERTES, LIZARD RIESLING TROCKEN ® 370/2200
[epMaHus

Pucawnr. Monycyxoe. 11%

CASTEL MIMI, ANIMALIENS PINGT GRIGIO-
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Monzaus

Mo Tpugpxuo, CosuHbOH baan. Cyxoe. 12,5%

® 42012520

PO30BOE BMHO

CANTINE SAN GIORGIO KLEIO
NEGROAMARO ROSATO SALENTO
Vranus

Herpoamapo.Cyxoe.12,5%

125/750mn

® 670/4020

KPACHOE BUHO

LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS 360 CABERNET FRANC
Y
KabepHe dpaH. Cyxoe.14%

125/750mn

5570

CARMENERE «RESERVA»
LUIS FELIPE EDWARDS
Ynnn

Kapmenep. Cyxoe. 14%

®/560/3360

ANTIGAL, CORTE 9 MALBEC © 460/2760
ApreHtnHa

Manb6ek. Cyxoe. 14%

COLOMBA BIANCA, PRINCIPE DI GRANATEY
NERQ D'AVOLA, SICILIA DOC

Wcnanms

Hepo £'Asona. Monycyxoe. 14%

% 440/2650

CANTINE SAN GIORGIO DIODORO
PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA
Vranus

Mpumutiso.Cyxoe. 15%

5500

SAN GIORGIO POLIBIO SANGIOVESE
Wranus
Cangxosese. Monycyxoe. 13,5%

540/3240

CASTEL MIMI, ANIMALIENS FETEASCA
NEAGRA-MALBEC

Mongasus

Manbbex, Peracka Harpa. Cyxoe.14,5%

®420/2520

AGITATOR BOURBON BARREL AGED RED BLEND
CLUA
3urdanaens, Mepno, M Bepao. Cyxoe. 15,9%

8500



POM

BACARDI SUPERIOR

BACARDI OAKHEART

TEKUNA

JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL REPOSADO

[KVIH

DOMAINE DU COQUEREL GIN NORMINDIA

BPEHAW

METAXA 5*

BOAKA

FINLANDIA

BMCKW

JACK DANIEL'S
TeHHecn

JIM BEAM
Bypbon

BUSHMILLS SINGLE MALT 10 YO
Vipnanackuii

GLENGARRY SINGLE MALT
LLloTnaHACKNiA BIACKM

RESTAURANT
GROUPEZEIH

ek

40mn

450

490

40mn

560

40mn

550

40mn

520

40mn

350

40mn
560

460

520

490

(amehiodte’

NNKEP

JAGERMEISTER
Tnkép

KOHbAK

COURVOISIER V.S.
HENNESSY COGNACVSOP

KOKTEANW

APEROL SPRITZ

RASBERRY APEROL
Bogka, manuHa, urpuctoe

MARTINI FIERO &TONIK
MapTuHy duepo, ToHuK

MOJITO-PASSION FRUIT
Pom 1 ntope Mapakyiis

FRENCH 75
Wrpucroe BAHO 1 AXuH

STRAWBERRY NEGRONI
[DKnH, kamnapu, MapTUHK pocco,
3eMNAHUK, banb3amuueckwii Kpe

LONG ISLAND
Bogka, powm, Tekuna, AXuH, pepsi

LEMONGRASS SPRITZ
Aneponb, c0A0Bas, urpucroe bpior,
NIeMOHTPACC, bagbsH

HUGO
Jiukep 6y3uHa, urpucroe bpior,
(0/10Bas,, Naiim

350mn
350mn

250mn

400Mn

300mn

250Mn

500mn

350mn

350mn

490

40mn

690
1300

750
790

690

750

690

750

850

750

750
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